
2021-22 Mason Middle School Emergency Drill Schedule

Fire Drills
Monday, October 18, 2021
Wednesday, October 27, 2021
Friday, November 21, 2021
Tuesday, March 15, 2022
Thursday, May 5, 2022

Tornado Drills
Wednesday, March 23, 2022
Tuesday, April 5, 2022

Lockdown (Security) Drills
Tuesday, November 16, 2021
Monday, January 19, 2022
Wednesday, February 23, 2022


